Releases - April 05, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

255710
277184
222384
282794
184647
277365
159699
138422
282405
233121
278410
166265
234414
277956
281270

Chandler
Hunter
Luttrell
Clark
Williams
Browning
Bell
Obryan
Swafford
Feltner
Kawai
Cooper
Ditto
Jones
Alexander

Anthony
Jason

D
L

Christopher Michael

Reginald
Bradley
Ronald
Charles
Corey
Sampson
Eddie
Arlexis
Lanell
Jeremiah
Naomi
Rebecca

D
Wayne
Wayne
S

Michael
Deshawn

Cc

D

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Jefferson County Det Cntr Class C (5 - 10 years)

Floyd County Jail
Clark County Jail

Clark County Jail

Floyd County Jail
Barren County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Clay County Jail

Clay County Jail
Warren County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Clay County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



