DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
255710	Chandler	Anthony	D	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
277184	Hunter	Jason	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222384	Luttrell	Christopher	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282794	Clark	Reginald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184647	Williams	Bradley	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277365	Browning	Ronald	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159699	Bell	Charles	Wayne	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
138422	Obryan	Corey	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
282405	Swafford	Sampson		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233121	Feltner	Eddie	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278410	Kawai	Arlexis	Deshawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166265	Cooper	Lanell		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234414	Ditto	Jeremiah	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277956	Jones	Naomi		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281270	Alexander	Rebecca	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)